& ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Lukavec

Obec

Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec

Lukavec

Cast obce
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
103/-
11/-
12/-
14/-
15/-
17/-
2/-
26/-
27/-
28/-
31/-
32/-
35/-
36/-
37/-
39/-
a/-
40/-
42/-
45/-
49)-
50/-
51/-
6/-
63/-
69/-
7I-
70/-
74/-

Cislo parcely
101

70

41

8/1

26/1
158
17/3
18/1
21/1
22
33
32/1
29
45
28/1
44/1
11/1
43
28/2
34/2
42/1
31
42
69
34/1
66
26/3

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec

Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec
Lukavec

75/
76/-
77/-
8/-
84/-
9/-
-/141

10/-
118/-
16/-
19/-
24/-
52/-
68/-
73/-

76/2
76/1
77
35
12/2
38/1
157
156
39/1
116
11/2

12/1
6/2
64
74

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




