

## Seznam ohrožených objektů Lukavec

Obec	Část obce	Ulice	Číslo pop./ev.	Číslo parcely	Q
Lukavec	Lukavec		103/-	101	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		11/-	70	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		12/-	41	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		14/-	8/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		15/-	9	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		17/-	7	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		2/-	26/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		26/-	158	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		27/-	17/3	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		28/-	18/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		31/-	21/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		32/-	22	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		35/-	33	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		36/-	32/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		37/-	29	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		39/-	45	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		4/-	28/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		40/-	44/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		42/-	11/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		45/-	43	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		49/-	28/2	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		50/-	34/2	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		51/-	42/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		6/-	31	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		63/-	42	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		69/-	69	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		7/-	34/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		70/-	66	100
Lukavec	Lukavec		74/-	26/3	100

Lukavec	Lukavec	75/-	76/2	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	76/-	76/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	77/-	77	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	8/-	35	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	84/-	12/2	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	9/-	38/1	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	-/141	157	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	-/-	156	100
Lukavec	Lukavec	10/-	39/1	
Lukavec	Lukavec	118/-	116	
Lukavec	Lukavec	16/-	11/2	
Lukavec	Lukavec	19/-	5	
Lukavec	Lukavec	24/-	12/1	
Lukavec	Lukavec	52/-	6/2	
Lukavec	Lukavec	68/-	64	
Lukavec	Lukavec	73/-	74	